

PHALANX NEWSLETTER

November 2022

The Official Newsletter of the Clarkson University Phalanx Honors Society



WHAT'S IN THIS WEEK'S ISSUE:

- Upcoming Events
- General Information
- Phalanx Calendar QR Code

Social Media

INSTAGRAM: @clarksonphalanx

LINKEDIN:

Phalanx Honor Society - Clarkson University

What is Phalanx?

Phalanx is Clarkson University's highest leadership and honorary society. It focuses on promoting and recognizing all leaders on campus whether they are students, faculty, or staff in their achievements in extracurricular activities, scholarship, and athletics at Clarkson.



PHALANX NEWSLETTER

November 2022

The Official Newsletter of the Clarkson University Phalanx Honors Society



Phalanx sponsors the University Recognition Ceremony and the entire Clarkson Recognition of Excellence Weekend; a celebration of the achievements of the Clarkson community. At the awards ceremony, Phalanx awards individuals for Commendable Leadership and Commendable Service, and groups and/or organizations for Distinguished Service at Clarkson. It is from those that are awarded the Commendable Leadership Award who are eligible for induction into Phalanx.

Don't let the accomplishments of your fellow classmates, students, professors or co-workers go unrecognized.

You can submit this form for many different people, including yourself, as many times as you feel necessary.



PHALANX NEWSLETTER

November 2022

The Official Newsletter of the Clarkson University Phalanx Honors Society

HOW TO GET INVOLVED?

Participate in our leadership workshops to interact with other leaders on campus and learn the best ways to become a great leader.

Benefits

- Leadership Skills
- Networking Opportunities
- Professional Connections
- Resume Building
- Ability to recognize others at Clarkson
- Dinners with the President

Types of Events

- Professional Development Workshops
- Alumni Q&A Sessions
- Leadership Mixers
- Celebration & Recognition of
- Excellence Weekend
- Banquets

OFFERED AWARDS

- Commendable Service Award
- Distinguished Service Award
- Commendable Leadership Award



PHALANX CALENDAR

Leadership Opportunities

The leadership positions in Phalanx allow you to plan and host events such as University Recognition Day and Leadership Development Workshops. As a member of Phalanx, you will also have the opportunity to choose the new Phalanx members for the upcoming year and recognize the recipients for the Commendable Service, Distinguished Service, and Commendable Leadership Awards.